N o v~ W

Position

Rec Leader
Rec Leader
Rec Leader
Rec Leader
Rec Leader
Rec Leader

Rec Leader

Other Positions Held City
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Department Total Wages
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$4,680
$4,340
$4,223
$3,696
$2,319
$1,557

$971



