	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$4,680
2.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$4,340
3.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$4,223
4.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$3,696
5.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$2,319
6.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$1,557
7.	Rec Leader		Solana Beach	Recreation	\$971